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
see this well-maintained gem before it's gone!

Courtesy of University Realty

Sold Date: 10/30/2018, MLS Listing 418707: 9/17/2018

1724 SE 49th Dr Detached 2/1 15,246 1959 10/30/2018 $92,500 $701,325 sq
ft

MLS ID: 418707

Don't miss this great concrete block home on a huge fenced lot, close to everything. This home features a large open living room with
brick fireplace, a huge kitchen with tons of counter space, a separate dining room, remodeled bathroom. Originally was a 3 bedroom
home but 2 bedrooms were combined to make a great master suite with walk-in closet, can easily be changed back to 3 bedrooms. This
house is at the end of the street and very private, there is a large carport, a separate storage building, plus shed. All of this on an
amazing lot and close to everything.

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker M.M. Parrish Realtors

Gainesville, Florida
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Recently Sold: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 10/24/2018, MLS Listing 416404: 6/26/2018

10000 SW 52nd Ave, Apt 120 Flat 2/2 – 1998 10/24/2018 $142,000 $1141,250 sq
ft

MLS ID: 416404

This two bedroom two bath condo in Haile Plantation The Links is a beautiful home. With new vinyl plank wood flooring in the living
space and new carpet in the bedrooms makes this move in ready. The master suite have the same wood floors in the bathroom that is a
perfect touch. Master also features very large walk in closet and separate shower and bathroom. Guest bedroom has its own bath and
large walk in closet to make anyone feel welcome. The living space is oversized to fit everything you need. The dining room off of the
kitchen will fit a large table for everyone or just the two of you! Galley style kitchen includes all the appliances ready for you to come in
and cook! Huge back porch over looking a massive beautiful green space for you to relax to. HOA includes pool and workout room along
with your exterior maintenance. What more do you need!!

Courtesy of Pepine Realty

Sold Date: 10/30/2018, MLS Listing 418667: 9/17/2018

2111 NW 63rd Ter Detached 4/2 85,813 1983 10/30/2018 $355,000 $1312,704 sq
ft

MLS ID: 418667

Looking for private acreage centrally located in Gainesville? This spectacular pool home is situated on nearly 2 acres just off of NW 23rd
Avenue. Walk to Buchholz High School. No HOA! 10 minutes to University of Florida, 5 minutes to shopping. Elegant, serene, and light
filled Tom Spain built home. Plenty of room with a spacious office, all main living areas open up to the courtyard and views of nature.
Updated kitchen with Thermador stainless steel appliances, granite countertops, wood cabinets and a gorgeous view overlooking the
black bottom heart-shaped pool.

Courtesy of BHHS Florida Realty

Sold Date: 10/30/2018, MLS Listing 417573: 8/4/2018

2316 SW 70th Ter Townhouse 2/2 3,049 1983 10/30/2018 $60,000 $571,044 sq
ft

MLS ID: 417573

This one won't last long! Location, Location, Location....This 2 bedroom 2 bath townhome close to UF!
Courtesy of Florida Homes Realty & Mortgage

Gainesville, Florida
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New For Lease: 10 Prop
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Active: 10/8/2018

2836 NW 48th Ave Single Family 3/2 10,019 1971 10/8/2018 $1,200 $11,446 sq
ft

MLS ID: 419229

3BR/2BA, home built in 1971 with approx. 1446 sq. ft., Just received a new interior paint throughout Range/Refrigerator/Dishwasher,
Living room and dining room combo, tile flooring, ceiling fans, washer & dryer hookups, ceiling fans, screened porch, 1 car garage. Upon
approval, any decision not to execute the lease will result in a forfeiture of the Holding Fee which is equal to one months rent plus the
forfeiture of the Administration Fee of $250

Courtesy of Bosshardt Property Management

Contingent: 9/19/2018

2504 SW 14th Dr, #317 Condo 2/2 – 1972 9/19/2018 $1,175 $11,284 sq
ft

MLS ID: 418731
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

MLS ID: 419764

Close to I-75, Oaks Mall and North Florida Regional
Courtesy of Exit Realty Producers

Leased Date: 10/30/2018, MLS Listing 419400: 10/16/2018

705 SW 75th St, Apt 203 Condo 1/1 808 sq f t – 1973 10/30/2018 $650 $1

MLS ID: 419400

1 bedroom/1 bath loft unit in Sparrow. LR/ DR has carpet. Screened-in porch on back. Loft bedroom upstairs- overlooks downstairs.
Bathroom has tiled flooring and shower/ tub combo. Kitchen has tiled flooring and black on black appliances. Community amenities
include pool, fitness center, recreation room and on-site laundry and garbage. Est. Sq. Ft. 808. HOA allows cats ONLY.

Courtesy of Watson Realty Corp - NW 23rd Ave.

Gainesville, Florida
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Leased Date: 10/30/2018, MLS Listing 417186: 10/17/2018

8628 SW 77th Ave Single Family 3/2 7,405 2005 10/30/2018 $1,495 $11,446 sq
ft

MLS ID: 417186

3 Bedroom/2 Bath home in Long Leaf. Open kitchen, family room and separate dining area. Master bedroom with tray ceiling and
master bathroom has a jacuzzi tub. Front porch, rear screened porch and two car garage. Est. Sq. Ft. 1446 Community features pool and
clubhouse.

Courtesy of Watson Realty Corp - NW 23rd Ave.

Leased Date: 10/30/2018, MLS Listing 419214: 10/8/2018

4700 SW Archer Rd, Apt 143 Condo 2/2 – 1997 10/30/2018 $1,200 $11,134 sq
ft

MLS ID: 419214

2/2 (The Gables) Nice corner unit close to front. Ceramic tiled entry foyer with built in book shelf. Great room with High vaulted ceilings
throughout and recessed nooks. Kitchen with white appliance and ceramic tiled floors. Large dining and serving bar separates kitchen
from dining/living room combination. Utility room with washer/dryer included, also has pantry area. Large sliding glass doors lead to
screened in porch that backs to quiet lane and woods. Double master bedrooms. Both bathrooms have ceramic tiled floors and
tub/shower combination. 1 car garage Non aggressive breed pets allowed with a monthly per pet fee of $30.00 Two Pets per unit. For
more information and pictures and video go to www.secureinvestmentsrealty.com

Courtesy of Secure Investments Realty & Management

Leased Date: 10/26/2018, MLS Listing 418916: 9/27/2018

9150 SW 49th Pl, #201 Condo 3/2 – 2006 10/26/2018 $1,625 $11,269 sq
ft

MLS ID: 418916

Three-bedroom, two-bath split plan, second floor apartment with an open kitchen and living area in a quiet part of the Haile village
Center. Soaring ceilings, updated kitchen, hardwood and tile flooring, an inside laundry complete with washer and dryer, and a balcony
porch combine to create a comfortable, convenient and easy living experience. Take advantage of all of the shopping, restaurants and
recreational amenities that Haile Plantation offers its residents. The lease includes pool and fitness center access, exterior maintenance,
and access to the extensive neighborhood trail system for walking and bicycling. Give us call today with any questions or to see it!

Courtesy of Thomas Group Realty LLC

Leased Date: 10/26/2018, MLS Listing 416440: 9/21/2018

2807 NW 54th Ave Single Family 3/2 – 1975 10/26/2018 $1,195 $11,278 sq
ft

MLS ID: 416440

3BR/2BA home, approx. 1278 sq. ft Home features living room/dining room combination. Separate family room with fireplace. Sliding
glass doors leads to large fenced back yard. Ceramic tile in common areas and new carpet in bedrooms. 1 car carport. Lease MUST end
July 31,2019. Upon approval, any decision not to execute the lease will result in a forfeiture of the "Holding Fee" which is equal to one
month's rent plus the forfeiture of the Administration Fee of $250.00.

Courtesy of Bosshardt Property Management

Leased Date: 10/3/2018, MLS Listing 418683: 9/17/2018

2635 SW 35th Pl, Apt 1204 Condo 2/1 – 1983 10/3/2018 $800 $11,001 sq
ft

MLS ID: 418683

Please text the time and day you'd like to show the property 352-478-8029 If your customer is interested in renting one of our properties
they will apply online. There is an instructional video on our website under the "Becoming a Tenant" tab that will tell them everything
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